
City of Ocala Leadership 
Group Meeting

October 25, 2018



Leadership Group Meeting 
Agenda

 Proof of publication

 Approval of June 27, 2018 minutes

 Downtown projects

 Proposed future land use changes

 Affordable housing infill project

 Next meeting date

 Open floor



Proof of publication



Approval of June 27, 2018 
minutes
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Proposed future land use 
changes



Proposed future land use 
changes



Affordable housing infill 
project



Upcoming meetings
Leadership Group (4th Thursday or Wednesday (alternating) of every other month)

 Wednesday, December 12 or 19, 11:30 am at CSC Training Room

City Council (1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month)

 Tuesday, November 6, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, November 20, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, December 4, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Tuesday, December 18, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Ocala Historic Preservation Advisory Board (1st Thursday of each month, as 
necessary)

 Thursday, November 1, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

 Thursday, December 6, 4:00 pm at City Council Chambers

Planning and Zoning Commission (2nd Monday of each month, as necessary)

 November meeting cancelled

 Monday, December 10, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Board of Adjustment (3rd Monday of each month, as necessary)

 Monday, December 17, 5:30 pm at City Council Chambers

Brownfields Advisory Committee (3rd Thursday every other month)

 Thursday, November 15, 2:30 pm at CSC Training Room



CRA Advisory Committee 
Meetings (meet as needed)

Downtown CRA (2nd Thursday of every other month)

 Thursday, December 13, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

North Magnolia CRA (last Thursday of every other month)

 Thursday, November 29, 8:30 am at CSC Training Room

West Ocala CRA (3rd Thursday of every other month)

 Thursday, November 15, 3:00 pm at CSC Training Room

East Ocala CRA (4th Wednesday of every other month)

 Wednesday, October 31, 4:00 pm at CSC Training Room



Open floor
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